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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

6

HASSAAN MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

SYED RAWAL ALI (Selected
against Special Zone Quota) 

MAHMOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SYED AZHAR ALI

1

2

3

33400100

33400339

33400251

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SDO (CIVIL)    -  (BS-17)

AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

3 Case #  11M2019

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

SAMI ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD ASAD HAYAT 

SAQLAIN ZULFIQAR 

QAISAR ABBAS 

KAMRAN TARIQ 

ALI EJAZ 

RAJA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

UZAIR UL HASSAN WAQAR 

SANA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GHULAM SARWAR

ZULFIQAR NAZEER

CHARAGH

TARIQ MEHMOOD

EJAZ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI

RAJA AFTAB IQBAL

FIDA HUSSAIN MALIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

33400214

33400252

33400298

33400002

33400178

33400174

33400151

33400188

33400246

HAFIZABAD

PAKPATTAN

GUJRAT

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

Post :

Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SDO (CIVIL)    -  (BS-17)

AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

3 Case #  11M2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

WAQAR ARSHAD 

USMAN ULLAH ARIF 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ARIF HUSSAIN

10

11

33400035

33400060

LAYYAH

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


