PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Domicile

<u>Status</u>

Post: ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SDO (CIVIL) - (BS-17)

Merit | Candidate's Name/

Father's Name

Department: AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

No.

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Sr. Appl No. No.

Application

Case # 11M2019

Minorities etc.

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

1	33400100	1	HASSAAN MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	33400339	2	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	33400251	6	SYED RAWAL ALI (Selected against Special Zone Quota) SYED AZHAR ALI	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA
Fol	lowing Cand	idate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit c	of Selection_		
1	33400214	3	SAMI ULLAH SANA ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	33400252	4	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	33400298	5	MUHAMMAD ASAD HAYAT GHULAM SARWAR	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	33400002	7	SAQLAIN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR NAZEER	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	33400178	8	QAISAR ABBAS CHARAGH	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	33400174	9	KAMRAN TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	33400151	10	ALI EJAZ EJAZ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	33400188	11	RAJA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAJA AFTAB IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	33400246	12	UZAIR UL HASSAN WAQAR	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

FIDA HUSSAIN MALIK

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SDO (CIVIL) - (BS-17)

Department: AUQAF & RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 11M2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	33400035	13	WAQAR ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
11	33400060	14	USMAN ULLAH ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.